
 

 

             Therapy Services 

Summa Health System                 

Barberton Campus 

  

155 5
th 

St NE, Barberton, OH 44203 Phone 330.615.3000  

 
Clinical Staff 

 Nicole Frey, PT   

freyn@summahealth.org 

 Kelsey Maguire, PT      

maguirek@summahealth.org 

 Morgan Schaber, PT      

schaberm@summahealth.org 

 Kristen Taylor, PT 

taylorkri@summahealth.org                          

 Carol Macko, PTA  

cmacko@summahealth.org 

 

 

Services Offered 

Inpatient Therapy      Intensive Care 

Primary Adult Population     Cardiac/Thoracic Dysfunction/Surgery 

Musculoskeletal Dysfunction &Pain Disease  General Surgical/Medical Conditions 

Orthopedics, Total Joint/Pre op Teaching  Weakness 

Trauma of Central and Peripheral Nervous Systems  

 

 Adrianna (Anna) Reed, PTA 

reedad@summahealth.org 

 Krista Pivato, OTR/L 

pivatok@summahealth.org 

 Melanie DeVaughn, OTR/L 

devaughnm@summahealth.org 

 Jacob Myers, OTR/L      

myersjt@summahealth.org 

 Stephen Sexton, COTA 
(inpatient coordinator) 

sextons@summahealth.org                          
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